
Cookstown Motor Club 5 June 2010

Competition No Competitor Total
Class 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total

A 2 Steven Ferguson 794.9 1 74.2 60.3 64.0 198.5 73.5 60.6 61.4 394.0 63.0 61.5 64.5 583.0 64.7 62.5 84.7 794.9
A 3 Chris Grimes 796.3 2 75.8 62.3 65.8 203.9 75.0 62.0 64.2 405.1 68.6 62.8 64.1 600.6 67.5 63.5 64.7 796.3
A 9 Norman Ferguson 833.4 3 79.4 63.6 72.7 215.7 77.7 65.4 67.5 426.3 70.3 64.7 72.3 633.6 67.6 64.6 67.6 833.4

A 10 Paul Phelan 884.1 4 82.0 66.2 71.0 219.2 83.9 68.0 70.6 441.7 72.1 81.5 70.3 665.6 73.6 70.3 74.6 884.1

B 6 Paul Blair 809.6 1 78.1 61.3 67.2 206.6 77.6 62.0 64.3 410.5 67.8 63.4 69.5 611.2 69.6 62.8 66.0 809.6
B 14 Simon Echlin 831.3 2 79.3 65.0 67.0 211.3 78.9 63.7 65.4 419.3 87.8 62.3 65.5 634.9 68.3 62.8 65.3 831.3
B 11 Andrew O'Donohoe 884.7 3 98.1 66.3 70.7 235.1 87.6 68.4 69.0 460.1 74.4 68.7 72.6 675.8 69.9 69.5 69.5 884.7
B 2 Tom Devaney 954.0 4 88.9 69.8 81.9 240.6 88.7 82.0 79.5 490.8 77.7 72.2 74.4 715.1 79.9 81.5 77.5 954.0

B 12 Stephen O'Donohoe 972.5 5 92.8 68.6 84.9 246.3 91.8 82.0 71.4 491.5 87.8 82.3 79.1 740.7 80.4 72.9 78.5 972.5
B 15 David Jenkins 974.0 6 88.2 69.4 81.7 239.3 85.9 79.9 84.3 489.4 79.3 75.5 85.5 729.7 80.1 72.7 91.5 974.0

B 3 SE Michael Workman 991.2 7 97.5 72.0 87.2 256.7 94.4 82.0 77.8 510.9 81.1 73.6 83.0 748.6 85.9 77.5 79.2 991.2
B 8 Mervyn Gregg 1009.0 8 89.5 74.6 87.2 251.3 97.6 76.1 78.8 503.8 87.8 75.5 85.5 752.6 88.3 82.8 85.3 1009.0

C 11 Sam Bowden 789.0 1 74.3 64.1 63.7 202.1 75.8 62.5 63.0 403.4 65.6 63.1 64.9 597.0 66.1 63.0 62.9 789.0
C 1 Robin Lyons 797.3 2 73.1 60.7 63.8 197.6 72.8 62.1 61.8 394.3 67.9 83.1 61.0 606.3 66.9 62.1 62.0 797.3

C 9 SE James Wilson 908.2 3 93.1 75.1 72.7 240.9 82.9 75.8 68.5 468.1 85.6 72.0 67.2 692.9 73.6 73.8 67.9 908.2
C 5 Alistair Barker 941.3 4 93.1 76.1 76.0 245.2 88.5 70.4 77.0 481.1 85.6 72.5 77.4 716.6 77.9 71.0 75.8 941.3

C 8 SE Geoffrey Hodgett 978.6 5 93.1 73.6 76.2 242.9 92.8 74.3 80.2 490.2 85.6 77.6 81.0 734.4 86.1 77.5 80.6 978.6
C 7 Jonathan Beattie 982.0 6 93.1 77.3 82.8 253.2 92.8 77.8 81.8 505.6 80.4 76.1 81.0 743.1 82.8 77.9 78.2 982.0

D 2 Raymond Donaldson 841.7 1 80.7 67.1 68.6 216.4 80.8 64.6 70.6 432.4 71.0 65.2 67.2 635.8 71.5 66.6 67.8 841.7
D 1 David Thompson 844.9 2 81.5 65.5 71.3 218.3 79.6 65.5 69.7 433.1 70.7 66.3 68.8 638.9 70.9 66.4 68.7 844.9

D 4 SE Mark King 898.7 3 85.6 68.6 73.3 227.5 84.0 75.3 73.0 459.8 77.2 70.5 74.7 682.2 73.9 71.9 70.7 898.7
D 8 Gordon Glendinning 901.1 4 84.2 68.0 77.5 229.7 87.9 68.8 74.1 460.5 76.2 68.7 75.4 680.8 77.7 67.9 74.7 901.1

D 7 SE Richard Allen 978.4 5 90.8 85.5 86.9 263.2 91.0 74.1 89.7 518.0 78.4 73.9 81.7 752.0 80.4 69.5 76.5 978.4
D 3 Davy Boyce 1025.5 6 89.0 71.7 88.6 249.3 95.6 68.3 84.1 497.3 90.7 85.2 87.2 760.4 90.9 86.4 87.8 1025.5

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail
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C 11 Sam Bowden 789.0 1 74.3 64.1 63.7 202.1 75.8 62.5 63.0 403.4 65.6 63.1 64.9 597.0 66.1 63.0 62.9 789.0
A 2 Steven Ferguson 794.9 2 74.2 60.3 64.0 198.5 73.5 60.6 61.4 394.0 63.0 61.5 64.5 583.0 64.7 62.5 84.7 794.9
A 3 Chris Grimes 796.3 3 75.8 62.3 65.8 203.9 75.0 62.0 64.2 405.1 68.6 62.8 64.1 600.6 67.5 63.5 64.7 796.3
C 1 Robin Lyons 797.3 4 73.1 60.7 63.8 197.6 72.8 62.1 61.8 394.3 67.9 83.1 61.0 606.3 66.9 62.1 62.0 797.3
B 6 Paul Blair 809.6 5 78.1 61.3 67.2 206.6 77.6 62.0 64.3 410.5 67.8 63.4 69.5 611.2 69.6 62.8 66.0 809.6

B 14 Simon Echlin 831.3 6 79.3 65.0 67.0 211.3 78.9 63.7 65.4 419.3 87.8 62.3 65.5 634.9 68.3 62.8 65.3 831.3
A 9 Norman Ferguson 833.4 7 79.4 63.6 72.7 215.7 77.7 65.4 67.5 426.3 70.3 64.7 72.3 633.6 67.6 64.6 67.6 833.4
D 2 Raymond Donaldson 841.7 8 80.7 67.1 68.6 216.4 80.8 64.6 70.6 432.4 71.0 65.2 67.2 635.8 71.5 66.6 67.8 841.7
D 1 David Thompson 844.9 9 81.5 65.5 71.3 218.3 79.6 65.5 69.7 433.1 70.7 66.3 68.8 638.9 70.9 66.4 68.7 844.9
A 10 Paul Phelan 884.1 10 82.0 66.2 71.0 219.2 83.9 68.0 70.6 441.7 72.1 81.5 70.3 665.6 73.6 70.3 74.6 884.1
B 11 Andrew O'Donohoe 884.7 11 98.1 66.3 70.7 235.1 87.6 68.4 69.0 460.1 74.4 68.7 72.6 675.8 69.9 69.5 69.5 884.7

D 4 SE Mark King 898.7 12 85.6 68.6 73.3 227.5 84.0 75.3 73.0 459.8 77.2 70.5 74.7 682.2 73.9 71.9 70.7 898.7
D 8 Gordon Glendinning 901.1 13 84.2 68.0 77.5 229.7 87.9 68.8 74.1 460.5 76.2 68.7 75.4 680.8 77.7 67.9 74.7 901.1

C 9 SE James Wilson 908.2 14 93.1 75.1 72.7 240.9 82.9 75.8 68.5 468.1 85.6 72.0 67.2 692.9 73.6 73.8 67.9 908.2
C 5 Alistair Barker 941.3 15 93.1 76.1 76.0 245.2 88.5 70.4 77.0 481.1 85.6 72.5 77.4 716.6 77.9 71.0 75.8 941.3
B 2 Tom Devaney 954.0 16 88.9 69.8 81.9 240.6 88.7 82.0 79.5 490.8 77.7 72.2 74.4 715.1 79.9 81.5 77.5 954.0

B 12 Stephen O'Donohoe 972.5 17 92.8 68.6 84.9 246.3 91.8 82.0 71.4 491.5 87.8 82.3 79.1 740.7 80.4 72.9 78.5 972.5
B 15 David Jenkins 974.0 18 88.2 69.4 81.7 239.3 85.9 79.9 84.3 489.4 79.3 75.5 85.5 729.7 80.1 72.7 91.5 974.0

D 7 SE Richard Allen 978.4 19 90.8 85.5 86.9 263.2 91.0 74.1 89.7 518.0 78.4 73.9 81.7 752.0 80.4 69.5 76.5 978.4
C 8 SE Geoffrey Hodgett 978.6 20 93.1 73.6 76.2 242.9 92.8 74.3 80.2 490.2 85.6 77.6 81.0 734.4 86.1 77.5 80.6 978.6

C 7 Jonathan Beattie 982.0 21 93.1 77.3 82.8 253.2 92.8 77.8 81.8 505.6 80.4 76.1 81.0 743.1 82.8 77.9 78.2 982.0
B 3 SE Michael Workman 991.2 22 97.5 72.0 87.2 256.7 94.4 82.0 77.8 510.9 81.1 73.6 83.0 748.6 85.9 77.5 79.2 991.2

B 8 Mervyn Gregg 1009.0 23 89.5 74.6 87.2 251.3 97.6 76.1 78.8 503.8 87.8 75.5 85.5 752.6 88.3 82.8 85.3 1009.0
D 3 Davy Boyce 1025.5 24 89.0 71.7 88.6 249.3 95.6 68.3 84.1 497.3 90.7 85.2 87.2 760.4 90.9 86.4 87.8 1025.5

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail


